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	LOT
	NAME
	DOB
	NAT
	ENTRY
	B.WEIGHT
	Snatch
	Clean & Jerk
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	

	 1
	90 
	SPIESS Jurgen Christian                 
	26.03.1984
	GER
	350 
	95.91
	155 
	160 
	163 
	155 
	187 
	194 
	200 
	194 
	349 

	 2
	95 
	IAKOVIDIS Theodoros                     
	12.02.1991
	GRE
	350 
	90.24
	153 
	158 
	158 
	153 
	183 
	183 
	188 
	188 
	341 

	 3
	168 
	ANTANAITIS Laurynas                     
	09.07.1995
	LTU
	310 
	95.41
	136 
	136 
	140 
	140 
	162 
	168 
	171 
	171 
	311 

	 4
	198 
	MORALES MARQUEZ Keven                   
	04.12.1991
	PUR
	310 
	92.38
	135 
	135 
	135 
	135 
	165 
	170 
	175 
	170 
	305 

	 5
	247 
	BESSETTE Pierre-Alexandre               
	28.09.1999
	CAN
	325 
	94.41
	150 
	155 
	159 
	155 
	175 
	181 
	182 
	175 
	330 

	 6
	250 
	DARVILLE Simon Kastbjerg                
	26.06.1993
	DEN
	320 
	95.55
	133 
	138 
	144 
	144 
	167 
	175 
	175 
	175 
	319 

	 7
	285 
	RETULAINEN Eero Eljas                   
	13.10.1992
	FIN
	355 
	95.99
	148 
	148 
	149 
	149 
	187 
	188 
	193 
	188 
	337 

	 8
	315 
	AVETISYAN Edmon                         
	06.10.1994
	GBR
	330 
	95.20
	138 
	143 
	144 
	144 
	177 
	182 
	187 
	187 
	331 

	 9
	336 
	AMOAH Christian                         
	25.07.1999
	GHA
	321 
	93.18
	145 
	150 
	150 
	150 
	175 
	180 
	185 
	185 
	335 

	 10
	461 
	LI-CIN-CHAI Tomas                       
	11.01.1993
	LTU
	335 
	95.74
	145 
	151 
	154 
	154 
	175 
	183 
	186 
	183 
	337 

	 11
	487 
	KULIKOV Illia                           
	26.05.1997
	UKR
	355 
	92.35
	152 
	156 
	156 
	156 
	185 
	192 
	197 
	192 
	348 

	 12
	603 
	LAMENZA LOPEZ Luis Armando              
	06.05.1998
	PUR
	320 
	95.28
	150 
	150 
	157 
	150 
	175 
	185 
	185 
	175 
	325 



	President of Jury:
	RIMBOCK Karl (GER)
	
	

	Members of Jury:
	DIMOFTE Costel (ROU)
	ALVARADO Del ANGEL Rosalio Antonio (MEX)
	BEITER Tina (DEN)

	
	Mc NEILL Don (CAN)
	STEFANIK Jan (SVK)
	

	Centre Referee:
	HANCOCK Mary (GBR)
	
	

	Referees:
	1. SHAW Della (FIJ)
	3. YANG Binsheng (CHN)
	

	Reserve Referee:
	BAYHAN Ayhan (TUR)
	
	

	Chief Marshal:
	ALAWADHI Jassim (UAE)
	
	

	Timekeeper:
	SAPAYEV Sapa (TKM)
	
	

	Technical Controller:
	ALJARMAL Abdullah (YEM)
	KASMERIS Anastasio (GRE)
	

	Competition Secretary:
	GROTENHUIS Corinne (USA)
	
	

	Competition Doctor:
	IRANI Mehernoosh Mike (GBR)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	_________________________ 
	
	_________________________

	
	      Competition Director / TD
	
	               Jury President
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